JICadapter RAK J Gl

Artikelnummer
76580707
76580809
76580909
76581209
76581212
76581414
76581717
76581721
76581919
76582121
76582626
76584030

Rordim. 1 (mm)

8
10
12
12

14, 15, 16
18, 20
18, 20

22

25
30, 32

50

Produktgrupp 770
Material Stal
Justerbar Nej
Skottgenomgang Nej
Form Rak
Adaptertyp JiC
Rordim. 2 (mm) Ganga 1 Ganga 2 Vikt (kg)
6 UN 7/16"-20 Utvandity 7/16"-20 Invandig -
10 UN 1/2"-20 UtvandigN 9/16"-18 Invandig -
10 UN 9/16"-18 Utvandity 9/16"-18 Invandig 0.05
10 UN 3/4-16" UtvandigN 9/16"-18 Invandig -
12 UN 3/4-16" UtvandigN 3/4-16" Invéandig -
14, 15, 16 UN 7/8"-14 UtvandigN 7/8"-14 Invandig -
18, 20 UN 1 1/16"-12 Utvéddblid. 1/16"-12 Invéndig -
25 UN 1 1/16"-12 Utvaddlid 5/16"-12 Invandig -
22 UN 1 3/16"-12 Utvédbtlid. 3/16"-12 Invéandig -
25 UN 1 5/16"-12 Utvaddlid 5/16"-12 Invandig 0.27
30, 32 UN 1 5/8"-12 UtvandN 1 5/8"-12 Invandig -
38 UN 2 1/2"-12 Utvandig 1 7/8"-12 Invandig -
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